Stage 42: le-Mont-sur-Lausanne - Vevey

At the traffic lights, turn
left. Note:- the Alternate
Route from Romainmotier
joins from the right

42.048

42.049

42.050

42.051

42.052

42.053

42.054

42.055
42.056

42.057

42.058

42.059

260

700

1300

1200

2000

120

300

160
140

100

190

400

8.8

9.5

10.8

11.9

13.9

14.1

14.4

14.5
14.7

14.8

15.0

15.4

Bear right through car
park towards boat dock
and follow lake-side

Turn left and then right to
rejoin the main road

Beside the Villettes
railway station, cross the
road, descend the ramp,
pass under the railway
and bear right, parallel to
the railway and into the
vineyards

On reaching the Cully
railway station, bear right
on the small road

At the crossroads beside
the railway bridge,
continue straight ahead

Take the right fork, close
to the railway

Take the left fork
Gently bear left up the hill
Keep right

Bear left on chemin de
Plan-Pérey

At the T-junction, on the
outskirts of the village of
Epesses turn right

106

Length 25.6km

Direction Vevey
Montreux, Cycle
Route N°7

E

Water immediately E

on the right

Route de Lavaux,
beside pedestrian
subway

Direction Villette
Bourg

Close to the
railway, Café la
Gare on the left
Pass winery on
the left, chemin de
Vigny

Pass cemetery on
the left

Away from the
railway

Between the vines

Parallel to lake-
shore

Continuing to
climb the hill

Chemin de
1'Ouchette

SE

SH

NE

NE

es]

eal

SE

384

376

377

385

391

387

395

393
391

397

399

453



	besancon to chatillon
	chatillon to vercelli

