

Stage 42: le-Mont-sur-Lausanne - Vevey			Length: 25.6km			
Waypoint	Distance between W.P (m)	Total (km)	Directions	Verification points	Compass	Altitude (m)
42.048	260	8.8	At the traffic lights, turn left. Note:- the Alternate Route from Romainmôtier joins from the right	Direction Vevey Montreux, Cycle Route N°7	E	384
42.049	700	9.5	Bear right through car park towards boat dock and follow lake-side	Water immediately on the right	E	376
42.050	1300	10.8	Turn left and then right to rejoin the main road	Route de Lavaux, beside pedestrian subway	SE	377
42.051	1200	11.9	Beside the Villettes railway station, cross the road, descend the ramp, pass under the railway and bear right, parallel to the railway and into the vineyards	Direction Villette Bourg	SE	385
42.052	2000	13.9	On reaching the Cully railway station, bear right on the small road	Close to the railway, Café la Gare on the left	NE	391
42.053	120	14.1	At the crossroads beside the railway bridge, continue straight ahead	Pass winery on the left, chemin de Vigny	NE	387
42.054	300	14.4	Take the right fork, close to the railway	Pass cemetery on the left	E	395
42.055	160	14.5	Take the left fork	Away from the railway	E	393
42.056	140	14.7	Gently bear left up the hill	Between the vines	E	391
42.057	100	14.8	Keep right	Parallel to lake-shore	E	397
42.058	190	15.0	Bear left on chemin de Plan-Pérey	Continuing to climb the hill	E	399
42.059	400	15.4	At the T-junction, on the outskirts of the village of Epsesses turn right	Chemin de l'Ouchette	SE	453